3
VADIL
A
A1
B
B1
VADIL ** 00 * 0 0 2
U

Setting
ranges
ORDERING CODE
DOUBLE CROSS RELIEF VALVES DIRECT ACTING - IN-LINE MOUNTING
04 = 1/4 BSP
06 = 3/8 BSP
00 = Free field
VADIL = Double cross valve
0 = No variants
0 = Screw
1 = 70 bar (max)
2 = 160 bar (max)
3 = 250 bar (max - size 04-06)
2 = Serial No.
Variants
The direct acting compensator valves with CMP04 type cartridge protects the